
( ODL MODE )
S.No. Level Course Specialization Reg Fee(OneTime) Course Fee /Semester ApprenticeshipFee Total /Year
1 UG BBA General 200 9000 0 18200
2 UG BBA General withApprenticeship 200 9000 10000 28200
3 UG BBA Honours 200 9000 0 18200
4 UG BBA Honours withApprenticeship 200 9000 10000 28200
5 PG MA Economics 200 5500 0 11200
6 PG MA Economics withApprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
7 PG MA Education 200 5500 0 11200
8 PG MA Education withApprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
9 PG MA English 200 5500 0 11200
10 PG MA English withApprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
11 PG MA Political Science 200 5500 0 11200
12 PG MA Political Science withApprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
13 PG MA Sociology 200 5500 0 11200
14 PG MA Sociology withApprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
15 PG MBA Finance 200 11000 0 11200
16 PG MBA Fincane withApprenticeship 200 11000 10000 21200
17 PG MBA HR 200 11000 0 22200
18 PG MBA HR withApprenticeship 200 11000 10000 32200
19 PG MBA Marketing 200 11000 0 22200
20 PG MBA Marketing withApprenticeship 200 11000 10000 32200
21 PG M.Com General 200 5500 0 11200
22 PG M.Com with Apprenticeship 200 5500 10000 21200
23 PG MCA General 200 13000 0 26200
24 PG MCA with Apprenticeship 200 13000 10000 36200


